300mA Fast Transient CMOS LDO Regulator                  TJ9198
Dec. 2018 – Rev1.2                                           1/12                                          HTC
FEATURES
 Low Quiescent Current
 Very Low Dropout Voltage
 Excellent Line and Load Regulation
 Guaranteed Output Current of 300mA
 Fixed Output Voltage: 0.8V to 3.6V

SOT23-3
SOT23-5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package
TJ9198GQA4-x.xD DFN1010-4
TJ9198GTF5-x.xD SC70-5
TJ9198GSF-x.xD SOT23-3
TJ9198GSF5-x.xD SOT23-5
TJ9198GQA4-x.xS DFN1010-4
TJ9198GTF5-x.xS SC70-5
TJ9198GSF-x.xS SOT23-3
TJ9198GSF5-x.xS SOT23-5